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VSAK

Name

Marga Stadler
Franz Bernecker
Bernd Hardt
Daniel Hahn

Dora Sellerer
Xaver Bosl
Bernhard Meyer
Wally MoRRburger
Klaus Cz6ppan
Josef Frank

Josef Hoh

Peter Schroder
Herbert Bilke
Manuel Baumeister
Alfred Templer
Sigismundo Costanzo
Adolf Wagner
Franz Weidner
Karl Schierl

Oliver Ameis
Christina Baumeister
Erich Gruber
Alfred Schmidt
Gabriel Hérmann
Markus Fuchs
Jochen Ziegler
Annika Strigl
Marie Heinlein
Maria Krauf3l
Sandra Schneider
Andreas Wittmann
Gerhard Resch
Raphael Ameis
Tobias Strig|

Willi Schmidt
Heidi Meyer

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club

KG Berching

DJK Titting

DJK Titting

FSK Langenaltheim
KG Berching

KC Greding

FSK Langenaltheim
KG Berching

GW Hilpoltstein

KC Pollenfeld

DJK Titting

KF Kipfenberg

KC Greding

KC Pollenfeld

KC Greding

FSK Langenaltheim
KF Kipfenberg

KC Pleinfeld

KC Greding

KC Pleinfeld

KC Pollenfeld

KC Pleinfeld

DJK Titting

KF Kipfenberg

KC Pollenfeld

KC Pollenfeld

KC Pollenfeld

GW Hilpoltstein
GW Hilpoltstein
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Pollenfeld

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Pleinfeld

KC Pollenfeld

KF Kipfenberg

FSK Langenaltheim
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Gold
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
176
171
163
160
143
141
140
136
134
133
132
129
125
120
116
114
114
113
110
108
107
106
103
102

97
97
96
92
90
88
83
81
75
74
73
70



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

VSAK

Werner Hauenschild
David Mentner
Thomas Meyer
Renate Wolfsteiner
Ronald Raab
Herbert Frey
Konrad Nefzger
Werner Kraugl
Sonja Steid|
Robert Templer
Alexander Stephan
Hans Stadler
Stefan Spiegel
Carmen Oschwald
Horst Meyer
Marianne Krippner
Manfred Piehler
Robert Bauer
Alexander Hegenberger
Lukas Altenburg
Rudolf Kanzock
Matthias Wiest
Werner Pfitzmayer
Samuel Krause
Herlinde Czdppan
Jennifer Miedel
Kurt Schmidt
Glnter Ziepser
Wolfgang Kramer
Sven Posch
Alexander Vormstein

Benjamin Kotscha

Alexander Lehmair
Gebhard Sandner

Jirgen Stoll

Sonja Steidl

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

GW Hilpoltstein

KC Pollenfeld

FSK Langenaltheim
KC Pollenfeld

KG Berching

KC Pollenfeld

KF Kipfenberg

GW Hilpoltstein

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KF Kipfenberg

KC Pollenfeld

KG Berching

KC Pollenfeld

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Pleinfeld

GW Hilpoltstein

KC Pollenfeld

DJK Titting

KC Pollenfeld

KC Greding

KC Pleinfeld

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Greding

GW Hilpoltstein

FSK Langenaltheim
GW Hilpoltstein

KC Pleinfeld

KG Konstein-Wellheim
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Greding

DJK Titting

KC Pollenfeld

KC Greding

DJK Titting

GW Hilpoltstein

KG Konstein-Wellheim
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70
68
68
67
67
66
64
64
63
60
59
57
56
56
54
53
49
47
47
39
34
33
31
29
28
28
26
22
20
13
12
12
11
10
10



74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

Johannes Gruber
Regina Fuchs
Irmgard Glaser
Elias Nemeth
Michael Praml
Jannik Flock

Karl Heinlein
Klaus Bauch
Nicola Raab
Luca Flock

VSAK

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KC Pleinfeld

KG Berching

GW Hilpoltstein

KC Pleinfeld

KC Pollenfeld

KC Pleinfeld

GW Hilpoltstein

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Berching

KC Pleinfeld
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